Quality-assured domestic and non-domestic
stainless steel tubing for hydraulic and
instrumentation applications
Instrument Tubing
THE CHOICE IS YOURS.
When it comes to stainless
steel tubing for hydraulic and
instrumentation systems

more information.
Tube
O.D.
in.
Nominal
Wall
Thickness
in.
Basic Ordering Number Nominal
Length
ft.
Weight
lb/ft.
1/8 0.028 TUBE 1/8X.028-316SMLS-P2 20 0.034
1/4
0.035 TUBE 1/4X.035-316SMLS-P2 20 0.080
0.049 TUBE 1/4X.049-316SMLS-P2 20 0.105
0.065 TUBE 1/4X.065-316SMLS-P2 20 0.128
3/8
0.035 TUBE 3/8X.035-316SMLS-P2 20 0.127
0.049 TUBE 3/8X.049-316SMLS-P2 20 0.171
0.065 TUBE 3/8X.065-316SMLS-P2 20 0.215
1/2
0.035 TUBE 1/2X.035-316SMLS-P2 20 0.174
0.049 TUBE 1/2X.049-316SMLS-P2 20 0.236
0.065 TUBE 1/2X.065-316SMLS-P2 20 0.302
3/4
0.049 TUBE 3/4X.049-316SMLS-P2 20 0.367
0.065 TUBE 3/4X.065-316SMLS-P2 20 0.476
1 0.065 TUBE 1X.065-316SMLS-P2 20 0.649

Chemical Composition
Tube
O.D.
in.
Nominal
Wall
Thickness
in.
Basic Ordering Number Nominal
Length
ft.
Weight
lb/ft.
1/8 0.028 TUBE 1/8X.028-316SMLS-P1 20 0.034
1/4
0.035 TUBE 1/4X.035-316SMLS-P1 20 0.080
0.049 TUBE 1/4X.049-316SMLS-P1 20 0.105
0.065 TUBE 1/4X.065-316SMLS-P1 20 0.128
3/8
0.035 TUBE 3/8X.035-316SMLS-P1 20 0.127
0.049 TUBE 3/8X.049-316SMLS-P1 20 0.171
0.065 TUBE 3/8X.065-316SMLS-P1 20 0.215
1/2
0.035 TUBE 1/2X.035-316SMLS-P1 20 0.174
0.049 TUBE 1/2X.049-316SMLS-P1 20 0.236
0.065 TUBE 1/2X.065-316SMLS-P1 20 0.302
3/4
0.049 TUBE 3/4X.049-316SMLS-P1 20 0.367
0.065 TUBE 3/4X.065-316SMLS-P1 20 0.476
1 0.065 TUBE 1X.065-316SMLS-P1 20 0.649